I hereby grant permission for WhizLearning Kids LLC. and certain agencies or entities contracted by
the WhizLearning Kids which shall include, but not limited to, the Georgia Department of Education,
and colleges/universities, to record the participation and appearance of my child
, by photograph and/or videotape in
connection with classroom activities for the purpose of news releases, reporting and assessing
progress of children and the program. WhizLearning Kids LLC. and its contractors are authorized to
exhibit or distribute such photograph(s) and /or video tape in whole or in part without restrictions or
limitations for any educational or promotional purposes that WhizLearning Kids LLC. deems
appropriate. Such photograph(s) and/or videotape may, for example, appear in printed or visual
materials for WhizLearning Kids and/or WhizLearning Kids' website. Such photographs might appear
on WhizLearning Kids' official website and social network site on the internet.
The undersigned hereby jointly and severally releases, acquits, forgives, and discharges the
WhizLearning Kids and other entities contracted by WhizLearning Kids, from any actions, agreements,
claims, controversies, demands, judgments, liabilities, proceedings, and suits, whether arising in
equity or in law regarding such participation and appearance by said child.
equity of in law regarding such participation and appearance by said child.
This release shall remain binding upon all successors in interest and personal representatives of the
parties, to the extent permitted by law.
WhizLearning Kids LLC.
4030 Courses a Read Drive
4030 Suwanee Bend Drive
Suwanee, GA 30024
Signature ( Parent Guardian ):
Signature ( Farent Guardian ):
DATE :